



OF APPRECIATION

Pātra

presented with gratitude to

AASTHA GOENKA

an MBA-HRM student at IIS (deemed to be University), Jaipur for completing a 45-day internship with crowdfunding platform Nurture Dreams, where she raised funds to support government school children with Happiness Kits through Food Relief Efforts between March 25 - May 8, 2021.

Sundeep Talwar Chief Marketing Officer The Akshaya Patra Foundation

INTERNSHIP CERTIFICATE



MyRecruiterz Office No-6, First Floor Near Gurudwara, Jhalawar Road, Kota, Rajasthan

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Ananta Jain has done her internship in MBA- HR at MyRecruiterz, Kota Rajasthan, from 15 August 2021 to 30 September 2021.

She has worked on a project titled Teleperformance. This project was aimed at recruiting candidates for MNC Teleperformance. As part of the project, he/she has achieved the term targets and her performance was above expectation.

During her internship she has demonstrated self-motivation to learn new skills. Her performance exceeded our expectations and she was able to complete the project on time.

We wish her all the best for her upcoming career.

MyRecruiterz

Punit Kumar

Director



Date: 07-Nov-2021



GOLD

ertificate OF INTERNSHIP $-\diamond$

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT

Anjali Kandwal

FROM NOIDA WAS ASSOCIATED WITH AASHMAN FOUNDATION IN THE CAPACITY OF AN INTERN FROM MAY 2021 TO NOVEMBER 2021 WITH OUR ASSISTANT SUPERVISOR HUMAN RESOURCES GROUP.

> HE/SHE HAS COMPLETED HIS/HER INTERNSHIP WITH THREE & HALF STAR PERFORMANCE

NOVEMBER 21



Munishpundir FOUNDER / DIRECTOR



TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Miss Anjali Sharma has successfully completed a summer internship program under our organization from July 15th, 2021 to August 30th, 2021 under our guidance. She is a very hardworking and well performing candidate.



(Signature) Managing Director

www.decipherzone.com

\$ +91-960-271-4737

info@decipherzone.com

32A Tower B1, Spaze I-Tech Park, Sohna Road, Gurugram (Haryana)-122002 14/120 Shipra Path, Near Ganga Yamuna Petrol Pump, Mansarovar, Jaipur (Rajasthan)-302020 Decipher Zone : A Unit of Decipher Zone Technologies PVT LTD



Date: 4th October, 2021

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that **MS. Bhavika Mangtani** student of IIS university, Jaipur has successfully completed her summer internship training from **Monkhub Innovations Pvt. Ltd.** from 22 August to 2nd October 2021.

Bhavika Mangtani also gained some knowledge and working experience. During her training period she found sincere.

We wish her all the best for her future career.

Sincerely,



Raghu Raaj Shekhar CEO & Co-Founder Monkhub Innovations Pvt. Ltd.

CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION

Aarambh 5.0



UNIVERSAL TREES

HR Internship

This Certificate is awarded to

Deeksha

For successful participation of this HR Internship Program at Universal Tribes. The internship was conducted from 15th September, 2021 to 30th October, 2021

(UTARKVMEHRPo21)





Rajat Raghatwan



Date: 30th of September, 2021

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Ms. Hitakshi Arora D/o Mr. Rajeev Arora Student of IIS Deemed to be University Jaipur, Rajasthan, has successfully undergone summer internship in our organization in the Human Resource department. The tenure of her internship was from of 03rd of March, 2021 to 30th of September, 2021.

During the training with us Ms. Arora has exhibited total commitment towards the work assigned with zeal & enthusiasm to succeed.

During this tenure her performance was found satisfactory.

We wish her all the best for her future endeavors.

For J.S.K. Hotels Pvt. Ltd. Ramada jaipur

Deelak joinan

DEEPAK JAIMAN ASSISTANT HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGER



GROWTH CENTRAL VC

This Certificate Recognises the Work of

KOMAL BANSAL

As a Social Media Marketing Intern at Growth Central VC. komal has successfully completed all the assigned tasks. komal worked at Growth Central VC from 27th July 2021 - 12th Septemebr 2021

Maulik Markan Founder and CEO Growth Central VC



Ladli Foundation Trust

Proudly Presents this

Certificate to

Ms. Lalita

for completing the Internship in our grassroots level action research initiatives, for upliftment and betterment of the vulnerable people in marginalized section of the society.

 2^{nd} July $2021 - 15^{th}$ August 2021

INTERNSHIP PERIOD



e ven -

DEVENDRA KUMAR FOUNDER & CEO



www.ladlifoundation.com



CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION

This certificate is proudly presented to

<u>Ms. Meghna Kapoor</u>

For Succesfull completion of her Human Resource & Management Internship at BLACKCAT ACADEMY from 1st July 2021 to 30th Sep 2021

We found her sincere, hardworking, dedicated and result oriented. She worked well as part of team during her tenure.



We take this opportunity to thank her & wish her all the best for her future.

30/09/2021

DATE



CIO BLACKCAT ACADEMY



FAIRMONT JAIPUR

jai.reservations@fairmont.com

2, Riico Kukas Jaipur 302028 Rajasthan India T + 91 1426 420000 F + 91 1426 420011

November 1st, 2021

To Whomsoever It May Concern

This is to certify that **Muskan Jain** was working with Fairmont Jaipur as an intern in four Core Operations Department's from **August 2nd**, **2021** to **October 31st**, **2021**.

She demonstrated self-motivation and dedication to learn new skills during the internship program. She was seen as sincere, diligent and with a good attitude during the training program with the organization.

0 eer angl Rathore Associate Director-Talent & Culture

unish Rangy at muse atomas

9000000000

fairmont.com



PALADIN ORGANISATION 2ND FLOOR MUNDRA BHAWAN OPP ANUKAMPA TOWER C –SCHEME Jaipur-302001

LETTER OF APPRECIATION

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

We hereby certificate that Ms. Nandini Gupta D/o Deepak Gupta was working with our company, Paladin Organisation; during the period starting from 1st JUL 2021 to 15th AUG 2021.

She has worked in our company in Human Resource Department as HR Executive. She demonstrated hard work, inquisitiveness, excellent communication and convincing skills. She showed good moral character and appreciate her for the excellent contribution to our organisation.

We wish her every success in life.

Sincerely, MILIND CHATURVEDI BUSINESS OWNER PALADIN ORGANISATION

Reference -

LAKSHITA PAREEK HR HEAD - PN 8619332329

GROWTH CENTRAL VC

This Certificate Recognises the Work of

PRINCY AGARWAL

As a SMM Intern at Growth Central VC. Princy has successfully completed all the assigned tasks and worked at Growth Central VC from 26th July to 10th September 2021.

Ime

Maulik Markan Founder and CEO Growth Central VC



For Succesfull completion of her Human Resource & Management Internship at I PRIME SKILL from 1st July 2021 to 30th Sep 2021

We found her sincere, hardworking, dedicated and result oriented. She worked well as part of team during her tenure.

We take this opportunity to thank her & wish her all the best for her future.

 $\star \star \star \star \star \star$

30/09/2021 DATE

Serial No. IPS/STP/212

Ms. Priyanka Chandnani



CEO,I Prime Skill



L +91 83602 74102, 88475 78551

🔀 creativebeastems@gmail.com

www.creativebeastevents.com

Miss Priyanka Dhillon Email -dhillonpriyanka05@gmail.com Date: 8th August 2021

Subject - INTERNSHIP COMPLETION LETTER

This is to certify that **Miss Priyanka Dhillon** Student of IIS University, Jaipur, Rajasthan has succesfully completed 45 days Summer Internship as **Human Resource Management Trainee** with Creative Beast EMS Pvt Ltd and obtained Grade A+ during her internship period 14th June to 29th July 2021.

During this Internship tenure, She worked on various projects and successfully met the objectives that were set at the beginning of the Project. She was sincere towards the task assigned and completed them in the stipulated time.

We found her hardworking, punctual and result oriented in her tenure with us. We appreciate her work and contributions.

Her association with us was very fruitful and we hope that she will continue to move ahead to the path of excellence in all the endeavors, both personal and professional.

Wishing her bright future ahead.

(Deputy Manager - HR and Operations) Rishika Sen







CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

presented with gratitude to

RUPAL SHARMA

an MBA-HR student at IIS (deemed to be University), Jaipur for completing a 45-day internship with crowdfunding platform Nurture Dreams, where she raised funds to support government school children with Happiness Kits through Food Relief Efforts between March 25-May 8, 2021.

Sundeep Talwar Chief Marketing Officer The Akshaya Patra Foundation



27th September 21

INTERNSHIP CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that Ms. Sajna Bhati, student of MBA (HR), IIS University, Jaipur has successfully completed her 45 days Internship from 10th August 2021 to 25th September 2021 in the Human Resource Department at Shubhashish Builders & Developers, Jaipur.

We wish her good luck for all her future endeavors.

Shubhashish Builders & Developers

And Ketg ...or Shubhashish Builders And Developers

Authorized Signatory

Call: 01414033031 www.shubhashishhomes.com care@shubhashish.org

Shubhashish Builders & Developers

Crop. Office -- 3rd Floor, Shubhashish Corporate Tower 12-13 Rathore Nagar, Queen's Road, Valshali Nagar Jaipur, Rajasthan 302021, India





∑ CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

presented with gratitude to

SAVI PANWAR

for being the Most Engaged Campaign Owner through her 45-day internship with crowdfunding platform Nurture Dreams, where she went above and beyond to raise funds to support government school children with Happiness Kits through Food Relief Efforts between March 25 - May 8, 2021.

Sundeep Talwar Chief Marketing Officer The Akshaya Patra Foundation

GOLD

ificate

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT

Shruti Asopa

FROM JAIPUR WAS ASSOCIATED WITH AASHMAN FOUNDATION IN THE CAPACITY OF AN INTERN FROM FEBRUARY 2021 TO AUGUST 2021 WITH OUR HUMAN RESOURCE GROUP.

> HE/SHE HAS COMPLETED HIS/HER INTERNSHIP WITH A THREE STAR PERFORMANCE

AUGUST 21

||||||///∧\\\||



||||///^\\

Munishpundir FOUNDER / DIRECTOR



Corporate Internship Certificate





13th September 2021

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This letter is to certify that Ms. Tanvi Agarwal has successfully completed her internship program with TV9 Digital. Her internship tenure was from 12th July 2021 to 12th September 2021. She was working with the HR Department and was actively & diligently involved in the projects and tasks assigned to her.

During the span, we found her punctual and hardworking person. Her learning prowess is good and she picks up swiftly. Her feedback and evaluation proved that she learned keenly. Moreover, her interpersonal and communication skills are brilliant.

We wish her a bright future.

Sincerely,

Manager HR



CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

awarded to

Vidhi Shavma

For being the most hard working and most engaged HR Executive Intern for 45 days effective from 17th July to 31st August 2021.

Mahendra Sharma Managing Director



Mahindra FINANCE

Mahindra & Mahindra Financial Services Ltd. 3rd Floor, Mahindra Tower, Durgapura, Tonk Road, Jaipur 302 018 India Tel:+91 141 3923700

Page No.

Ref: MMFSL/SEPTEMBER2021/PRJTR/HRD

Date: September 16, 2021

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that **Ms. Yati Sharma** has successfully completed her summer internship program at our organization for a period from **August 01, 2021 to September 16, 2021**. We have found her to be dedicated and of analytical bent of mind.

We wish her success in all her future endeavors.

For MAHINDRA & MAHINDRA FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED.

AUTHORISED SIGNATORY

Regd. Office: Gateway Building, Apollo Bunder, Mumbai 400 001 India Tel: +91 22 2289 5500 I Fax: +91 22 2287 5485 I www.mahindrafinance.com CIN. L65921MH1991PLC059642 Email: investorhelpline_mmfsl@mahindra.com GST. 08AAACM2931R1Z3

Mahindra FINANCE